
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

January 1  New Year Day 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

TERM 1 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

February
31 Start of Term 1, for 

Teachers (TODs)
1 2 3 4 5 6

1
7 First Day of 

Learning, Term 1
8 9 10 11 12 13

2 14 15 16 17 18 Term Return 19 20

3 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

4 Mar 28 1  EMIS 2 3 4 5 6

5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

6 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

8 April 28 29 30 31 1 2 3

9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 End of Term 1 15 Good Friday 16 17

18 Easter Monday 19 20 21 22 23 24

TERM 2 May 25 Anzac Day 26 27 28 29 30 1

1 2 Start Term 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2 9 10 11 12 13 Term Return 14 15

3 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

4 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

5 June 30 31 1 2 3 4 5

6 6 Queens Birthday 7 8 9 10 11 12

7 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

8 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

9 July 27 28 29 30 1 Ra o Te Ui Ariki 2 3

10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

12 18 19 20 21 22 End Term 2 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

TERM 3 August 1 2 3 4 Constitution Day 5 6 7

1 8 Start Term 3 9 10 11 12 13 14

2 15 16 17 18 19 Term Return 20 21

3 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

4 September 29 30 31 1 2 3 4

5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

6 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

7 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

8 October 26 27 28 29 30 End Term 3 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

TERM 4 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 17 Start Term 4 18 19 20 21 22 23

2 24 25 26 Gospel Day 27
28 Term Return

29 30

3 November 31 1 2 3 4 5
6 NCEA Exams 

begin TBC

4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

5 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6 21 22
23 NCEA Exams 

end TBC
24 25 26 27

7 December 28 29 30 1 2 3 4

8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

9 12 13 14 15 End Term 4 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Christmas Day

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6

Term Administration

1
EMIS Return - Tuesday 

1 March

2

3

4
Timesheets - Thursday 

each Week
Mon 17 Oct - Thurs 15 Dec (9 weeks) From Sat 17 Dec 
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School Term Dates School Holidays

Mon 7 Feb - Thu 14 April (10 weeks) Mon 18 April - Fri 29 April (2 weeks)

Mon 2 May  - Fri 22 July (12 weeks) Mon 25 July - Fri 5 Aug (2 weeks)
Term Returns - 2nd 

Friday of each Term
Mon 8 Aug - Fri 30 Sept (8 weeks) Mon 3 Oct - Fri 14 Oct (2 weeks)


